E
N
V
IR
O
N
M
E

6. Contact factory for additional insert
arrangements and backshell options
HOW TO ORDER
Sample Part Number 253-505 14S -5 P W
Basic Part Number 253-505 = 5015 type, PCB receptacle
Shell Size -
Insert Arrangement
See shell size - insert arrangement;
Contact factory for additional options
Contact Type
P = pin  S = socket
See page 21 for for PCB footprints
Alternate Insert Position W, X, Y, Z, OMIT for normal; alternate insert positions on page 4
CL
CL
F
E
RECOMMENDED
PANEL CUTOUT
D
POLARIZING KEY
C
INSERT ARRANGEMENT
WITH SOLDER POT
CONTACTS, SEE FACE
VIEWS & P/N DEVELOPMENT
.170 (4.32)
SEE NOTE 4
.065 (1.65)
.060 (1.52)
DIA
SEE NOTE 4
.450 (11.43)
.440 (11.18)
1.82 (46.23) MAX
A THREAD
TYP.
B DIA
.50 (12.70)
MAX. PANEL
V
IS
IT
 C
A
TA
LO
G
E
N
V
IR
O
N
M
E
N
TA
L
C
O
N
N
E
C
TO
R
S
15© 2025 Glenair, Inc • 1211 Air Way, Glendale, CA 91201 • 818-247-6000 • www.glenair.com • U.S. CAGE code 06324 • 5015 Hermetic
Dimensions in Inches (millimeters) are subject to change without notice.
THREADED COUPLING, MIL-DTL-5015 TYPE
Harsh Environment Power and Signal